© 2017 Thomas Research Products. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com
Pg 1 of 2
LED06W-LT Series
Line Voltage Dimmable
Rev 07-19-2017
Electrical Specifications
Input Voltage Range:

• IP66 & NEMA4
• Compatible with Triac (leading edge) and ELV
  (electronic low voltage; trailing edge) dimmer controls
• Use a dimmer that closely matches the load, just slightly
larger. (EX: For best performance, use a 150W rated
  dimmer for 100W total LED load instead of 600W dimmer.)
120Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED06W120-036-C0170-LT 170 22-36 6 82%
LED06W120-030-C0200-LT 200 18-30 6 82%
LED06W120-028-C0220-LT 220 17-28 6 81%
LED06W120-020-C0350-LT 350 12-20 6 81%
LED06W120-014-C0450-LT 450 8-14 6 80%
LED06W120-012-C0500-LT 500 7-12 6 80%
230-277Vac Input - ELV & Triac Dimming Models
Model Number Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED06W230-036-C0170-LT 170 22-36 6 82%
LED06W230-030-C0200-LT 200 18-30 6 82%
LED06W230-028-C0220-LT 220 17-28 6 81%
LED06W230-020-C0350-LT 350 12-20 6 81%
LED06W230-014-C0450-LT 450 8-14 6 80%
LED06W230-012-C0500-LT 500 7-12 6 80%
Class 2: US/Canada
Constant Current LED Drivers
CCR Dimming: <10%-100%, ELV & Triac dimmable drivers
Black Magic Thermal Advantage™ Plastic Housing